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Judge's Signatures

Name

Gy m

. "

1 710
2 712
3 711
4 713
5 705

ProScore v5.6.1

Avery Briscoe

Oregon Gymnastics
Sophia Hindm an

Oregon Gymnastics
Grace Findlay

Oregon Gymnastics
Ella Moisant

Oregon Gymnastics
Sydney Jensen

MAC Gymnastics
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8.975 9.025
4 2
9.100 8.250
3 3
9.475 9.125
1 1
9.325 7.925
2 4
_____ 5.600
5 5

O regon Gymnastics Academ y

9.050

9.175

7.525

8.400

0.000

9.300 36.350
3 1
9.250 35.775
4 2
9.375 35.500
2 3
9.600 35.250
1 4
0.000 5.600
5 5



